3
EIPS2Internal gear pump
Type EIPS2
with constant displacement volume
Characteristics
•	�Internal gear pump with axial and radial
gap compensation
•	Radial compensation with segments

022 79 134 60 119.5
025 82 140 63 125.5
Order example: EIPS2 - ___LD34-1X S112
Order example: �EIPS2 - ___RK04-1X S111 +
EIPS2 - ___RD34-1X S111
The single pumps of a multiple pump assembly are internally connected, even if
you connect to the pump inlet.  It is therefore no operating with different fluids possible.
88
EIPS2
EIPS2
The single pumps of a multiple pump assembly are internally connected, even if
you connect to the pump inlet.  It is therefore no operating with different fluids possible.
Intake and outlet connections
Thread depth M6 and M8 = 12 mm
All dimensions stated in mm
– other connections on request –
Intake and outlet connections
Intake connection Outlet connection
SIZE 005–016 SIZE 019–025
SIZE 005–016 SIZE 019–025 SIZE 005–025
EIPS2
Size A B F
005 62 113,8 5
006 63 115,8 5
008 64,5 118,8 7
011 67,5 124,8 10
013 70 129,8 10
016 72,5 134,8 12
019 76 141,8 12
022 79 147,8 12
025 82 153,8 12
EIPS1
Size AA BB CC DD EE FF GG HH
016 26,9 54,8 G  ˝ 12 23 G ¼˝ 12 20
020 27,9 56,8 G  ˝ 12 23 G ¼˝ 12 20
025 29,4 59,8 G  ˝ 12 23 G ¼˝ 12 20
032 30,9 62,8 G ½˝ 14 28 G  ˝ 12 23
040 32,9 66,8 G ½˝ 14 28 G  ˝ 12 23
050 35,4 71,8 G ½˝ 14 28 G  ˝ 12 23
Dimensions
Double pump with SAE 2-bolt flange and straight keyed shaft Order example: �EIPS2 - ___SK04-1X S111 +
EIPS1 - ___RD31-1X
Suction port S1
Shaft end
rotation direction
99
EIPS2Connecting flanges
 Flange connection 90° – 24° DIN 3901
4-bolt flange 90° BSPP-threaded steel
 Flange connection – straight 24° DIN 3901
Type Article number LK A RAD D S1 S2 S3 L Bolts 0-Ring Weight p max
WV-AD 12/35LK-C 0707040013 35 M18x1,5 L12 39 16,5 30,5 47 6,4 2xM6x22
2xM6x35 20x2,5 0,13 315 bar
WV-AD 16/35LK-C 0707040014 35 M24x1,5 L16 39 20 29,5 48 6,4 2xM6x22
2xM6x40 20x2,5 0,17 315 bar
WV-AD 28/40LK-C 0707040015 40 M36x2 L28 42 28 32,5 49 6,4 2xM6x22
2xM6x50 26x2,5 0,27 100 bar
WV-AD 35/55LK-C 0707040016 55 M45x2 L35 58 32 38,5 62 8,4 2xM8x25
2xM8x60 32x2,5 0,46 100 bar
Type Article number LK A B D S1 S2 L Bolts 0-Ring Weight p max

V-AD 28/40LK-C 0707040019 40 M36x2 L28 42 42 44,5 6,4 4xM6x22 26x2,5 0,16 100 bar
V-AD 35/55LK-C 0707040020 55 M45x2 L35 55 50 61 8,4 4xM8x25 32x2,5 0,3 100 bar
Order example: EIPS2 - ___SK04-1X S111 +
EIPS1 - ___RD31-1X
10
 EIP   S2 - 011   RA34 - 10   S111
EIPS1/2 Ordering code
Special version number
For example: S111 light industrial version
Revision code
1st number: Change of external dimensions
2nd number: Internal modifications
Intake and outlet connection
1: Threaded connector  ISO 228
– other connections on request – (EIPS1)
4: Square flanged connection
in accordance with DIN 3901/3902
– other connections on request – (EIPS2)
Mounting flange
0: SAE-AA-2-Bolt flange Ø 50,8 (only EIPS1)
0: SAE-A-2-Bolt flange Ø 82,55
2: SAE-B-2-Bolt flange Ø 101,6
3: Direct mounting
– other flanges on request –
Shaft end
A: straight keyed
B: SAE splined shaft
D: �Tang shaft
Rotation direction
R: Clockwise | L: Counterclockwise
(S: Clockwise rated size 1/2)
Rated size
Three digits
Frame size
Type
S: Segmental pump
Eckerle internal gear pump
K: straight keyed with tang shaft PTO
L: SAE splined with PTO
N: �Tang shaft  both sides
Order example
EIPS2-005LD34-10